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Club : Oxfordshire Shooting School
Discipline : ESP

AA
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 |[Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Colin Waite EE98292 AA Senior
Mens
2 Julian EE86511 AA Senior
Freeman Mens
3= Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior
Mens
3= Phil Smith |[EE26380 AA Veteran
Mens
3= Scott EE127437 AA Senior
Shuckford Mens
6 Yes |William EE111458 AA Senior
Hewland Mens
7 Bob EE106402 AA Senior
Blundell Mens
8= Doug EE125619 |AA Senior
Thompson Mens
8= |Yes |Fred EE93880 AA Veteran
Townsend Mens
8= Kjetil EE142003 AA Senior
Bogstad Mens
11= Christopher EE65266 AA Senior
Broomfield Mens
11= Louis EE125991 AA Senior

Hayter Mens

Scores by Class / Category
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Competition : August ESP
Date : 12/08/2022 09:00 - 12/08/2022 15:00
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

13 Stewart EE131828 AA Senior 6/ 8 6/ 8 5/ 10/ 8 6 5 8 9 5 84/ 100
Owen Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Round 1| 2/ 3/ 4 5/ 6 7 8 9 10/ 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 10 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Yes Alexander Turner EE140373 A Senior 7| 7 8 7 8/ 10 8 6 7 8 7 8 91/ 100
Mens
2= Joseph Clough EE129429 A Senior 8 7 8 7/ 7 10 7 6| 6, 7,10/ 6 89/ 100
Mens
2= |Yes |Scott Leonard EE128196 A Senior 6|/ 7 7 7 7,10 8 5 8 8 9 7 89/ 100
Mens
4= |Yes |David Pryce EE61653 A Veteran | 7 8 8 8 6/ 8 8 6 6 7 9 7 88/ 100
Mens
4= |Yes [Timothy Richards |[EE110913 A Senior 7\ 7 8 8 7/ 8 7 7 7 7 9 6 88/ 100
Mens
4= Toni Dixon EE141780 |A Senior 4, 5 8 8 7 10 7 7 7 8 10/ 7 88/ 100
Ladies
7 Richard Brenton |EE135776 |A Veteran | 7| 7 6/ 8 5 10 7 7 6/ 7 8 8 86/ 100
Mens
8 Yes Tony Cox EE2243 A Veteran | 5 7 7 8 6/ 9 6 8 8 8 7 6 85/ 100
Mens
9 Yes |Stuart Taylor EE85402 |A Veteran | 8 7 7/ 7 7 9 5 7 8 8 8 3 84/ 100
Mens
10= Harry Minkley EE141594 A Junior 5 7 6 6 7 9 8 8 7 5 9 6 83/ 100
Mens
10= |Yes |John Pitts EE141848 A Senior 6/ 7 6 8 510 3 8 7 8 8 7 83/ 100
Mens
10= |Yes John Ryan WW2905 |A Senior 5/ 6 7 8 4/10 8 8 6 6 8 7 83/ 100
Mens
10= Yes Richard Dixon EE137639 |A Veteran | 7| 7 6/ 8 6 8 8 7 6/ 6 8 6 83/ 100
Mens
10= Stuart Cole EE107995 A Veteran | 6/ 7 8/ 8 3 8 6 8 8 6 10 5 83/ 100
Mens
15 Harry Pitts EE142383 A Junior 7/ 4 8 8 6/ 5 8 7 6 8 6 8 81/ 100
Mens
16= Neil Padfield EE98578 A Veteran | 6/ 6 6| 7 5 8 7 7 6/ 6 7 8 79/ 100

Mens
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

16= |Yes |Nigel Jeffery EE133640 A Senior 5 5 8 7 610 6 4 7 7 6 8 79/ 100
Mens

16= |Yes |Stephen Bowe EE125410 A Senior 5 6/ 6 8 6 9 7 6 7 7 6 6 79/ 100
Mens

16= Stephen Hughes |WW2836 A Senior 6/ 7/ 6 8 5 8 8 5 7 8 8 3 79/ 100
Mens

20 Simon Hammal EE99979 A Senior 4 7/ 7 7 7 10 6/ 7 5 7 7 4/ 78/ 100
Mens

21 Martin Ferrett EE22032 |A Senior 6/ 5 8 8 3/ 8 6 3 8 6 8 7 76/ 100
Mens

22= Carl Reason EE144602 A Veteran | 8 7 5 7 510 4 7 6 6 4 5 74/ 100
Mens

22= Peter Woodliffe- |EE129540 (A Senior 6| 4 7 6 6/10 5 8 3 4 8 7 74/ 100
Thomas Mens

24 Paul Rogers EE105290 A Veteran | 3| 2 4/ 7 6 10 2 5 7/ 5 5 5 61/ 100
Mens

25 |Yes |Jackson Cable A* Junior 2/ 5/ 1 5 7 10 6 3 8 4 3 3 57/ 100
Mens

26 |Yes |Mark Buckley EE140338 |A Senior 0/ 100

Mens
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B
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Joshua EE141988 B Senior
Millar Mens
2 Jamie EE131275 B Senior
Whitton Mens
3= Ben Gillam |[EE142849 B Senior
Mens
3= |Yes Ernie EE112767 B Veteran
Hemmings Mens
3= Xavier EE135792 B Junior
Walsh Mens
6 Chelsea EE138618 B Senior
King Ladies
7= Yes |David EE111056 B Senior
Reading Mens
7= John Cutler EE136263 B Veteran
Mens
9 Yes Anthony EE84851 B Veteran
Pedley Mens
10 Ian EE143599 B Senior
Saunders Mens
11= |Yes Brent EE139601 B Senior
Barnes Mens
11= Yes Guy Rudd |EE133800 B Senior
Mens
11= Kevin EE106527 B Veteran
Walsh Mens
14 Tim Abbott EE126746 B Senior
Mens
15 |Yes Mark B* Senior
Armstrong Mens
16 Michael EE133922 B Veteran

Williams Mens
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Total
6 88/

6 87/
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7, 86/
6 85/
4/ 83/
6 83/
7/ 80/
8 79/
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6 78/
1 78/
3 77/
1 76/

2 75/
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17= |Yes Graham B*
Wesley

17= Moya EE139653 B
Cherwayko

19 Yes Trevor EE131850 B
Edden

20= |Yes Andy EE968 B
Powell

20= |Yes |Graham B*
Haynes

20= Lewis Bull |[EE146985 B

20= Sean EE137656 B
McConnell

24 Yes Darren EE142703 B
Lewis

25 Paul Carter |[EE142999 B

26 Mark EE107452 B
Wilson

27= |Yes |Harry Cable B*

27= Yes |Paul EE132066 B
Sawitzki

29 Yes |Colin EE143395 B
Bracey

30 Richard EE51910 B
Denton

31 |Yes Paul Fox EE62465 B

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

74 /
74 /
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72/
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68 /
61/
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60 /
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53/
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Simon EE144084 |C Senior
Cuthbert Mens
2 Yes Simon EE141679 |C Senior
Jeacock Mens
3 |Yes |Stephanie |EE144199 C Senior
Blundell Ladies
4= |Yes |Glen Morris|EE142284 |C Veteran
Mens
4= Yes |James EE117379 C Senior
Foster Mens
6= Lyndon EE129594 C Senior
Harper Mens
6= |Yes |Nigel EE146086 C Veteran
Blackwell Mens
6= Thomas EE128579 C* Senior
Hamments Mens
9 Kyle EE141898 |C Colt
Hammal Mens
10 Yes |Julie Powell EE146493 C Senior
Ladies
11 Yes |Joe Cx* Veteran
Blundell Mens
12 Yes |John EE124276 |C Veteran
Anderson Mens
13 |Yes |Ruan Ellis Cx* Senior
Mens
14 Chris EE137241 |C Senior

Collins Mens

ww
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N

1

9/ 10 11 12
9/ 10 11/ 12

8

2
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8/ 10

8 8

7 8

8

7

8

Total
81/

78 /
76 /
74/
74/
71/
71/
71/
68 /
67/
65/
61/
59/

57/
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4 CPSA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Colt
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/ 10 11 12
Round| 1 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9/10 11 12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 10 8
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Kyle EE141898 |C Colt 7 7 2 5 7 5 6/ 5 8 4 7 5 68/ 100

Hammal Mens
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Junior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name |CPSA Class |Cat
1 Xavier |EE135792 B Junior
Walsh Mens
2 Harry EE141594 A Junior
Minkley Mens
3 Harry EE142383 |A Junior
Pitts Mens
4 Yes |Jackson A* Junior

Cable Mens

NN

w w

(2019

10

NN

0 O

1
10| 11| 12
10| 11| 12
8/ 10 8
Total
8 9 7 86/ 100

5 9 6 83/ 100
8 6 8 81/ 100

4/ 3/ 3 57/ 100
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Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Toni Dixon EE141780 A Senior
Ladies
2 Chelsea EE138618 B Senior
King Ladies
3 Yes |Stephanie |EE144199 C Senior
Blundell Ladies
4 Moya EE139653 B Senior
Cherwayko Ladies
5 Yes |Julie Powell |[EE146493 C Senior

Ladies
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Colin Waite EE98292 |AA Senior
Mens
2 Julian Freeman EE86511 |AA Senior
Mens
3= Max Tarr EE114154 |AA Senior
Mens
3= Phil Smith EE26380 AA Veteran
Mens
3= Scott Shuckford EE127437 |AA Senior
Mens
6 Yes |William Hewland |EE111458 |AA Senior
Mens
7= Yes |Alexander Turner |EE140373 A Senior
Mens
7= Bob Blundell EE106402 AA Senior
Mens
9= Joseph Clough EE129429 |A Senior
Mens
9= Yes Scott Leonard EE128196 A Senior
Mens
11= |Yes David Pryce EE61653 A Veteran
Mens
11= Doug Thompson |EE125619 AA Senior
Mens
11= |Yes Fred Townsend EE93880 |AA Veteran
Mens
11= Joshua Millar EE141988 |B Senior
Mens
11= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 |AA Senior
Mens

11= |Yes |Timothy Richards |[EE110913 A Senior
Mens

w w
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10
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10

10

10
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NN

Co |00 00

11
11
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10

10

10

Total
7 97/

8 96/
7 94/
5 94/
8 94/
8 92/
8 91/
7 91/
6 89/
7 89/
7 88/
7 88/
6 88/
6 88/
6 88/

6 88/
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Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Jamie Whitton
Ben Gillam
Ernie Hemmings
Richard Brenton
Xavier Walsh
Christopher
Broomfield
Louis Hayter
Tony Cox
Stewart Owen
Stuart Taylor
David Reading
Harry Minkley
John Cutler
John Pitts

John Ryan
Richard Dixon
Stuart Cole
Harry Pitts
Simon Cuthbert

Anthony Pedley

EE131275

EE142849

EE112767

EE135776

EE135792

EE65266

EE125991

EE2243

EE131828

EE85402

EE111056

EE141594

EE136263

EE141848

WW2905

EE137639

EE107995

EE142383

EE144084

EE84851

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
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Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
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10
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10

87/
86/
86/
86/
86 /
85/
85/
85/
84/
84/
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
81/
81/

80/

100
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37=

37=

37=

37=

42=

42=

42=

42=

42=

47

48=

48=

50

51=

51=

51=

51=

51=

56

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Ian Saunders
Neil Padfield
Nigel Jeffery
Stephen Bowe
Stephen Hughes
Brent Barnes
Guy Rudd

Kevin Walsh
Simon Hammal
Simon Jeacock
Tim Abbott
Mark Armstrong
Martin Ferrett
Michael Williams
Carl Reason
Glen Morris
Graham Wesley
James Foster
Peter Woodliffe-

Thomas
Trevor Edden

EE143599

EE98578

EE133640

EE125410

WW2836

EE139601

EE133800

EE106527

EE99979

EE141679

EE126746

EE22032

EE133922

EE144602

EE142284

EE117379

EE129540

EE131850

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
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Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Senior
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10
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10

79/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78/
78 /
78 /
77/
76 /
76 /
75/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/

73/
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57

57

57

57

61

61

61

61

65

66

66

68

69

69

69

69

73

74

75

75

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Andy Powell

Graham Haynes

Lewis Bull
Sean McConnell
Darren Lewis
Lyndon Harper
Nigel Blackwell
Thomas
Hamments
Paul Carter
Kyle Hammal
Mark Wilson
Joe Blundell
Harry Cable
John Anderson
Paul Rogers
Paul Sawitzki
Colin Bracey
Ruan Ellis
Chris Collins

Jackson Cable

EE968

EE146985

EE137656

EE142703

EE129594

EE146086

EE128579

EE142999

EE141898

EE107452

EE124276

EE105290

EE132066

EE143395

EE137241

B*

C*

B*

C*

A*

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens

10

10

72/
72/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
71/
69 /
68 /
68 /
65/
61/
61/
61/
61/
60 /
59/
57/

57/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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75=

78

79

Richard Denton
Yes |Paul Fox

Yes |Mark Buckley

EE51910 B
EE62465 B
EE140338 A

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

5 7 4 2 7 3/ 3 2 5 8 7 4 57/ 100

6 7 5 7 2 8 5 6 7

53/ 74

0/ 100
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Senior
Layout 1
Stand, 1 2 3 4 5 6/ 7/ 8 9 10 11 12
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11|12
Targets| 8 8 8 8 8 10 8 8 8 8 10/ 8

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Colin Waite EE98292 |AA Senior 7/ 8 8/ 8 7/10 8 8 8 8 10 7/ 97/ 100
Mens

2 Julian Freeman EE86511 |AA Senior 7| 7 7/ 8 8/ 10 8 8 8 8 9 8 96/ 100
Mens

3= Max Tarr EE114154 AA Senior 7/ 8 8/ 8 6/10 8 7 7 8 10 7| 94/ 100
Mens

3= Scott Shuckford EE127437 AA Senior 8 6 7 8 7 10/ 6 8 8 8 10 8 94/ 100
Mens

5 Yes |William Hewland |EE111458 AA Senior 3] 8 8 8 7/10 8 8 7 8 9 8 92/ 100
Mens

6= Yes Alexander Turner |[EE140373 A Senior 7| 7 8 7 810 8 6 7 8 7 8 91/ 100
Mens

6= Bob Blundell EE106402 AA Senior 5 8 7 8 7/ 9 8 7 8 8 9 7 91/ 100
Mens

8= Joseph Clough EE129429 A Senior 8 7 8 7/ 7100 7 6 6 7,10 6 89/ 100
Mens

8= Yes |Scott Leonard EE128196 A Senior 6 7 7 7 7 10 8 5 8 8 9 7 89/ 100
Mens

10= Doug Thompson |EE125619 AA Senior 7 8 8 8 6 8 8 6 6 7 9 7 88/ 100
Mens

10= Joshua Millar EE141988 B Senior 6/ 8 7 8 7 9 8 8 8 7/ 6 6 88/ 100
Mens

10= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 AA Senior 7/ 8 7/ 7 5/ 9 8 7 8 7 9 6/ 88/ 100
Mens

10= Yes |Timothy Richards |[EE110913 A Senior 7\ 7 8 8 7/ 8 7/ 7 7 7 9 6/ 88/ 100
Mens

10= Toni Dixon EE141780 |A Senior 4, 5 8 8 7 10 7 7 7 8 10 7/ 88/ 100
Ladies

15 Jamie Whitton EE131275 B Senior 7/ 8 7/ 8 6/10 8 5 6 8 8 6 87/ 100
Mens

16 Ben Gillam EE142849 B Senior 8 6 7 8 4 8 8 7 8 8 8 6 86/ 100

Mens
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17=

20

21=

21=

21=

24

25=

25=

25=

25=

29=

29=

29=

29=

33

34=

34=

34=

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Chelsea King
Christopher
Broomfield
Louis Hayter
Stewart Owen
David Reading
John Pitts

John Ryan
Simon Cuthbert
Ian Saunders
Nigel Jeffery
Stephen Bowe
Stephen Hughes
Brent Barnes
Guy Rudd
Simon Hammal
Simon Jeacock
Tim Abbott
Mark Armstrong

Martin Ferrett

EE138618

EE65266

EE125991

EE131828

EE111056

EE141848

WW2905

EE144084

EE143599

EE133640

EE125410

WWwW2836

EE139601

EE133800

EE99979

EE141679

EE126746

EE22032

Stephanie Blundell EE144199

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

85/
85/
85/
84/
83/
83/
83/
81/
79/
79/
79/
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
78 /
77 /
76/
76 /

76 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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37=

37=

37=

40

41=

43=

43=

46

47

48

49

50

51

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

James Foster
Moya Cherwayko
Peter Woodliffe-
Thomas

Trevor Edden
Andy Powell
Lewis Bull
Darren Lewis
Lyndon Harper
Thomas
Hamments
Mark Wilson
Julie Powell
Harry Cable
Ruan Ellis

Chris Collins

Mark Buckley

EE117379

EE139653

EE129540

EE131850

EE968

EE146985

EE142703

EE129594

EE128579

EE107452

EE146493

EE137241

EE140338

B*

C*

Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

10

10

10

74/
74/
74/
73/
72/
72/
71/
71/
71/
68 /
67/
61/
59 /
57/

0/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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Veteran
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Phil Smith [EE26380 |AA Veteran
Mens
2= Yes David EE61653 A Veteran
Pryce Mens
2= Yes Fred EE93880 AA Veteran
Townsend Mens
4= Yes [Ernie EE112767 |B Veteran
Hemmings Mens
4= Richard EE135776 |A Veteran
Brenton Mens
6 Yes |Tony Cox |EE2243 A Veteran
Mens
7 Yes |Stuart EE85402 |A Veteran
Taylor Mens
8= John Cutler EE136263 |B Veteran
Mens
8= Yes Richard EE137639 |A Veteran
Dixon Mens
8= Stuart Cole EE107995 A Veteran
Mens
11 Yes |Anthony EE84851 |B Veteran
Pedley Mens
12 Neil EE98578 |A Veteran
Padfield Mens
13 Kevin EE106527 |B Veteran
Walsh Mens
14 Michael EE133922 B Veteran
Williams Mens
15= Carl EE144602 |A Veteran
Reason Mens
15= Yes Glen Morris EE142284 C Veteran

Mens

@ ww

[S2009

10

10

10

10

NN

Co0 |00 00

11 12
11 12
10| 8

10| 6

10| 6

Total
94 /

88/
88/
86/
86 /
85/
84 /
83/
83/
83/
80 /
79/
78/
75/
74/

74/

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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15

18

18

20

21

22

23

23

23

26

27

28

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Graham

Wesley

Graham

Haynes

Sean EE137656
McConnell

Nigel EE146086
Blackwell

Paul Carter |[EE142999

Joe

Blundell

John EE124276
Anderson

Paul EE105290
Rogers

Paul EE132066
Sawitzki

Colin EE143395
Bracey

Richard EE51910
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



